
About Your Check Stub / Remittance Advice 
Pay stub view 
 

 

 

Employee Name Pay Date   Total Net Deposit Total Net Check Total Net Deposit + Check 

Last Name, First 04/01/2016 4,025.20 .00 4,025.20 
 

  

STATE OF OREGON                      Contact your AGENCY PAYROLL OFFICE with questions  

Department of Administrative Services, 155 Cottage St. NE, Salem, OR 97301                                                                                          503.378.6778 

Period Ending Pay Date Payment # 

03/31/2016 04/01/2016 B990985 

Earnings  Deductions Employee Contributions   Employer 

Description Hours Rate Amount Vendor   Description Current YTD    Current 

TOTAL-REG 

HEM INCENT 

GROSS PAY FED 

TAX STATE TAX 

SOC SEC TAX 

MEDICARE TAX 

WBF TAX 

EMPL   DEDNS 

NET  DEPOSIT 

NET CHECK 

 
FEDERAL J 04 

STATE J 04 

184.00 5,355.00 5,355.00 

35.00 

5,390.00 

410.97 

305.00 

329.70 

77.11 

2.56 

239.46 

4,025.20 

.00 

EMP/DEP AD&D 

LONGTERM DIS  

SEIU 503 DUE 

SEIU 503  F/S  

DEP LIFE  

PARK PRETAX 

PRCH   250  1%  

BASIC LIFE 1% 

SHORTERM DIS  

SEIU 503 ISS  

EMP LF/40-44  

EMP LF/40-44  

SP/DP 50-54 

VSP 1% 

EMPLOYEE PAID 

EE YTD/SUB$ 

POSTAX/300K 

180 DAY/60% 
 

 

5K/DEPNDT 

R/UNCOV/SALM 

EMP&SPOUSE 

PRETAX/5K 

60% BENEFIT 

SEIU ISSUES 

045K PRETAX 

055K POSTTAX 

POSTAX/80K 

EMP&SPOUSE 

RETIREMENT 

EE YTD/SUB$ 

10.20 

9.64 

91.04 

 

1.29 

55.00 

12.64 

.01 

34.27 

2.75 

3.38 

4.12 

13.92 

.19 

200.50 

40.80 

38.56 

182.08 

182.08 

5.16 

220.00 
 

 
137.08 

11.00 

 

25.50 

55.68 
 
 
               200.50 

55.40 

 

 
 

 

 

 

     1,251.41 

              .99 
 
 

 

 

 

          18.59 

          99.53 

Year to Date Information Retire State Pickup 

Gross Pay 
Nontaxed 

Income 
Other Taxed 

Income 
Taxed 

Income 
Fed Tax 
Withheld 

State Tax 
Withheld 

Soc Sec/Med 
Tax Withheld Number Current YTD 

 

21,560.00 
 

288.89 
  

21,271.11 
 

1,646.20 
 

1,220.00 
 

1,318.81 

308.43 

 321.30     1,285.20 

 

Leave Accrual – Employee’s Leave Balance & Usage 

Leave Type 
Beg Bal 
02-01-16 Earned Taken/Paid Adjusted Lost 

End Bal* 
02-29-16 Comments 

SICK 182.98 8.00 .00 .00 .00 190.98  

VACATION 107.78  12.00   24.00- .00 .00 95.78 

* Leave  balances  are  effective  as  of  March  1,  2016,  leave  accrual/usage  for  March  is  not    reflected 
 
Legend 

 

No. Description No. Description 

A Employee’s legal name, as set up in state system M Employee’s current monthly wage or rate of pay 

B Pay Date N Total of all deductions on right side of check 

C Total of electronic deposit for employee O Current reporting of dependents on W-4 

D Total of manual check (if any) and electronic deposit. Total 
amount paid to employee 

P Year  to  date  total  of  employee’s  payments  for  
insurance premiums and 6% employee paid retirement 

E Name and address and phone number of agency employee 
works for 

Q Year to date tax information 

F Descriptions for wages paid and required tax deductions R Retirement information –YTD amount of 6% employer paid 
retirement contribution 

G Amounts paid and taxes withheld S Leave types, listed alphabetically 

H Vendor descriptions  T Leave accrual amount accrued, for the last fully reported 
month 

I Description of deductions U Total amount of leave taken/used during the past month 

J Amounts paid by employees.  Current for this payroll, year to 
date for calendar year 

V Reporting any adjustments made to leave balances 

K Amount paid by employer towards benefits W Available leave balance for most recent full month reported 

L Total hours reported and paid for the month   
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