About Your Check Stub / Remittance Advice

					/						muunov	<i>,</i> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Pay stub vie	<u>w</u>	\frown												
A Employee N	lame (B Pay Da	te (c)	Total Ne	et Deposit	Tota	al Net Ch	eck		TotalNetDep	osit+Check			
Last Name, First		04/01/20			4,025.20			.0	\sim			4,025.20		
							-							
STATE OF OREGO							$\int \mathbf{c}$	ntact vou			L OFFICE wit	h au ostio		
Department of Ad	-	ervices 155 (Cottage St. N	IF Sale	om OR 97301	Ċ		indet you				503.378.67		
Period El			Pay I						Pay	ment#				
03/31/2016			04/01	04/01/2016			B990985							
	s (G				Deducti				ployee Contributions		Employ			
F Description	Earning Hours	Rate	Amount	H	Vendor	(т	Descr	iption	•	rrent (J	\rightarrow	K Curre		
OTAL-REG	184.00	5.355.00	5.355.00	EMP/	DEP AD&D	POS	STAX/30	•		10.20	40.80	<u> </u>		
IEMINCENT			35.00	-	GTERMDIS	180 DAY/60%				9.64	38.56			
ROSS PAY FED	(L)	(м)	5,390.00	SEIU	503DUE					91.04	182.08			
AX STATE TAX		\smile	410.97	SEIU	EIU503 F/S						182.08			
OCSECTAX			305.00	DEPI			5K/DEPNDT			1.29	5.16			
IEDICARE TAX			329.70			R/UNCOV/SALM			55.00	220.00	1.251			
/BF TAX			77.11	PRCH250 1%			EMP&SPOUSE			12.64		1,231.		
MPL DEDNS			2.56	BASIC LIFE 1%			ETAX/5K			.01				
			239.46				60% BENEFIT SEIU ISSUES			34.27	137.08			
IET CHECK (r	v)		4,025.20		503ISS			-		2.75	11.00			
<u> </u>			.00		LF/40-44					3.38	25.50			
EDERAL J 04					LF/40-44		(POSTT			4.12	25.50 55.68			
STATEJ04					P 50-54	POSTAX/80K EMP&SPOUSE				13.92	55.66	18		
(0)	,			VSP 1			IREMEN			.19		99.		
Ŭ					LOYEE PAID	\	TD/SUB			200.50	200.50			
				EE Y	TD/SUB\$	シピ	10/306	φ		\frown	55.40			
	Q	/	Year to Date I							R Reti	re State Pickup	1		
Gross Pay	Nontaxed Income	Other Taxed Income	Taxe Incom		Fed Tax Withheld	State With		Soc Sec/ Tax With		Number	Current	YTD		
				-							224.20	1,285.2		
21,560.00	288.89		21,271.11		1,646.20	1.	220.00	1,318.81			321.30	1,200.2		
,						'			308.43					
			Leave Accrua	al – Empl	loyee's Leave Ba	ilance & I I	sage							
	Beg Bal			· ·			-	End Ba	*		•			
Leave Type	02-01-16	Earned	d Taken/	Paid	Adjusted	Lo	st	02-29-1			Comments			
			\rightarrow			$+ \circ$								

VACATION

182.98

107.78

S

8.00

12.00

*Leave balancesare effective as of March1,2016, leave accrual/usagefor Marchis not reflected

Т

U

.00

24.00-

SICK

<u>No.</u>	Description	<u>No.</u>	Description				
Α	Employee's legal name, as set up in state system	м	Employee's current monthly wage or rate of pay				
в	Pay Date	N	Total of all deductions on right side of check				
С	Total of electronic deposit for employee	0	Current reporting of dependents on W-4				
D	Total of manual check (if any) and electronic deposit. Total amount paid to employee	Р	Year to date total of employee's payments for insurance premiums and 6% employee paid retirement				
E	Name and address and phone number of agency employee works for	Q	Year to date tax information				
F	Descriptions for wages paid and required tax deductions	R	Retirement information –YTD amount of 6% employer paid retirement contribution				
G	Amounts paid and taxes withheld	S	Leave types, listed alphabetically				
Н	Vendor descriptions	т	Leave accrual amount accrued, for the last fully reported month				
I	Description of deductions	U	Total amount of leave taken/used during the past month				
J	Amounts paid by employees. Current for this payroll, year to date for calendar year	v	Reporting any adjustments made to leave balances				
К	Amount paid by employer towards benefits	w	Available leave balance for most recent full month reported				
L	Total hours reported and paid for the month						

.00

.00

 \mathbf{V}

.00

.00

190.98

95.78

W